
Adur & Worthing Councils 
Sport Bookings Fees & charges 2025/26 

Prices are subject to an annual increase in April, prices correct as at 1st April 2025: 

Cricket 2025/26 charge VAT status 

Adult - all day + facilities £144.76 Included 

Adult - all day pitch only £76.58 Included 

Adult - half day / evening pitch + facilities £109.10 Included 

Adult - half day / evening pitch only £58.74 Included 

Junior - half day / evening pitch + facilities £72.38 Included 

Junior - half day / evening pitch only £33.31 Included 

Non Turf pitch (NTP) 
Adult NTP - all day + facilities £91.26 Included 

Adult NTP - half day / evening + facilities £68.19 Included 

Adult NTP - half day / evening only £33.71 Included 

Junior NTP - half day / evening + facilities £58.74 Included 

Junior NTP - half day / evening only £22.29 Included 

Football 2025/26 charge VAT status 

Adult pitch + facilities £98.50 Included 

Adult pitch only £73.43 Included 

Junior pitch + facilities £60.84 Included 

Junior pitch only £35.67 Included 

Mini soccer pitch + facilities £35.67 Included 

Mini soccer pitch only £33.57 Included 

Bowls - outdoor 2025/26 charge VAT status 

Adult season ticket £150.38 Exempt 

Over 60s season ticket £132.87 Exempt 

New season ticket £100.94 Exempt 

Half season ticket £100.94 Exempt 

Junior season ticket £62.83 Exempt 

Junior group use per rink £37.08 Exempt 

Casual session ticket £12.36 Exempt 

Taster session £6.18 Exempt 

Club use per rink £21.63 Exempt 

Changing rooms 2025/26 charge VAT status 

Changing rooms - all sports hire per session        £56.65 Included 

Please note: Although the fees and charges are correct at the time of going to print they could be subject to 
change during the year and the prevailing charge at the time the service is provided will apply. 


